HOT LUNCH FORM - Reed Ranch Parent Council
Orders must be in the prior Thursday. **Late orders not accepted** This form covers Sept.2024
to January 2025 orders. Pay for it all & no need to think about it again. If you have any
guestions you can contact Merissa Penner or Chantelle Boffey. Preferred payment by Etransfer
to reedranchparentcouncil@gmail.com

STUDENT:

GRADE:

Thursday Sept 26. Taco in a Bag and Brownie
$3/ Student Total:

Friday Sept. 27 Subway Lunch * SEE ATTACHED FORM*
8” Sandwich for $5 2nd for $3 Total:

Friday Oct. 4. Chili with a Bun and Chocolate Sheet Cake
$3/ student Total:

Thursday Oct. 10 Pizza 73
Hawiian Pepperoni Cheese Gluten Free Hawiian Gluten Free Pepperoni

1 slice for $3 or 2 for $5 Total
Friday Oct. 18 Pizza Hut Pasta *SEE ATTACHED FORM*
$5/ Student Total:
Thursday Oct 24. Beef on a Bun and Cookie
$3/ Student Total:
Thursday Oct. 31 Spaghetti and Meat Sauce and Rice Krispie Square
$3/ Student Total:

Thursday Nov. 14 Pizza 73
Hawaiian Pepperoni Cheese Gluten Free Hawaiian Gluten Free Pepperoni




1 Slice for $3 or 2 for $5 Total:

Friday Nov. 15 Subway *SEE ATTACHED FORM*

6" Sandwich for $5 2nd for $3 Total:

Thursday Nov. 28 Cheese and Pasta with Veggies and Puffed Wheat Square.
$3/ Student Total:

Thursday Dec. 12 Pizza 73

Hawaiian Pepperoni Cheese Gluten Free Hawaiian Gluten Free Pepperoni

1 Slice for $3 or 2 for $5 Total:
Thursday Jan. 16 Pizza 73

Hawaiian Pepperoni Cheese Gluten Free Hawaiian Gluten Free Pepperoni

1 Slice for $3 or 2 for $5 Total:

Subway Sub Day Pizza Hut Pasta Day
Student; Date: September 27,2024
Grade Student: Date: Octoher 18, 2024
Choose a Sandwich Grade
6" Sandwich $5.00: Ham Vegetarian Pizza Cold Cuts Choose Pasta : $5.00 per Pasta Dish ordered
2ND Sandwich s3.00 Oty
Bread: White MultiGrain Gluten Free Creamy Chicken Alfredo Meaty Marinara
Circle Toppings: Cheese Tomato Lettuce Pickles  Cucumber Bacon Mac N Cheese Mediterranean Con Polo
Dressing: Mayo Sub Sauce Mustard
Total

Snack: Chocolate Chunk Cookie

Total



Subway Sub Day

Student: Date: November 15,2024

Grade

Choose a Sandwich

6" Sandwich $5.00: Ham Vegetarian Pizza Cold Cuts

2ND Sandwich $3.00
Bread: White Multi Grain Gluten Free

CircleToppings: Cheese Tomato Lettuce Pickles  Cucumber

Dressing: Mayo Sub Sauce Mustard

Snack: Chocolate Chunk Cockie

Total



